
Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

756
707
713
647
658
778

Name

Sebestyén Péter
Aszalós Ádám
Balogh Bence Dávid
Szabó Gábor László
Lengyel Krisztina
Molná Zsolt

Nat. Club Motor

Piaggio Zip
Piaggo zip
Daróczy motor
Orion
Stom
Piaggio

Class

X3
X3
X3
X3
X3
X3

Laps

17
13
17

4

Best Tm

43.608
45.889
46.194

1:06.840

Diff

2.281
2.586

23.232

Gap

2.281
0.305

20.646

In Lap

13
13
17
4
0
0

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2012.04.29. 14:54:26
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Mami Kupa 1.f (Máriapócs)

X3

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 13:00:25

Máriapócs 0.000 Km

2012.04.29. 13:00



Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(756) Sebestyén Péter
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

15
16
17

(707) Aszalós Ádám
1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

13

(713) Balogh Bence Dávid
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

15
16
17

(647) Szabó Gábor László
1
2
3

4

Lap Tm

1:04.975

52.421
48.178
47.484
51.085
47.957

47.257
45.969
45.057

2:14.010

1:09.020
51.134

43.608

45.894

51.030
49.322
45.921

1:04.459
52.572
47.744
48.285

50.915
2:37.955

48.747
1:54.694

48.269
46.495

1:10.673
47.696

45.889

57.849

51.053
49.062
47.656
47.243

47.371
47.601
46.785
46.833
46.989

47.630
47.560
48.306
46.921

47.222
46.414

46.194

1:14.143
1:08.580
1:07.633

1:06.840

Diff

+21.367

+8.813
+4.570
+3.876
+7.477
+4.349

+3.649
+2.361
+1.449

+1:30.402

+25.412
+7.526

+2.286

+7.422
+5.714
+2.313

+18.570
+6.683
+1.855
+2.396

+5.026
+1:52.066

+2.858
+1:08.805

+2.380
+0.606

+24.784
+1.807

+11.655

+4.859
+2.868
+1.462
+1.049

+1.177
+1.407
+0.591
+0.639
+0.795

+1.436
+1.366
+2.112
+0.727

+1.028
+0.220

+7.303
+1.740
+0.793

Time of Day

13:01:33.249

13:02:25.670
13:03:13.848
13:04:01.332
13:04:52.417
13:05:40.374

13:06:27.631
13:07:13.600
13:07:58.657
13:10:12.667

13:11:21.687
13:12:12.821
13:12:56.429
13:13:42.323

13:14:33.353
13:15:22.675
13:16:08.596

13:01:32.462
13:02:25.034
13:03:12.778
13:04:01.063

13:04:51.978
13:07:29.933
13:08:18.680
13:10:13.374

13:11:01.643
13:11:48.138
13:12:58.811
13:13:46.507

13:14:32.396

13:01:51.302

13:02:42.355
13:03:31.417
13:04:19.073
13:05:06.316

13:05:53.687
13:06:41.288
13:07:28.073
13:08:14.906
13:09:01.895

13:09:49.525
13:10:37.085
13:11:25.391
13:12:12.312

13:12:59.534
13:13:45.948
13:14:32.142

13:01:45.662
13:02:54.242
13:04:01.875

13:05:08.715

Printed: 2012.04.29. 14:54:35
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Mami Kupa 1.f (Máriapócs)

X3

Szabadedzés - Free Practice

Practice started at 13:00:25

Máriapócs 0.000 Km

2012.04.29. 13:00



Pos

1
2
3
4
5
6

PIC

1
2
3
4
5
6

No.

756

713
707
778
658
647

Name

Sebestyén Péter
Balogh Bence Dávid
Aszalós Ádám
Molná Zsolt
Lengyel Krisztina
Szabó Gábor László

Nat. Club Motor

Piaggio Zip

Daróczy motor
Piaggo zip
Piaggio
Stom
Orion

Class

X3
X3
X3
X3
X3
X3

Laps

28
16
11
16
14
26

Best Tm

44.497
45.026
45.218
51.510
53.495
59.703

Diff

0.529
0.721
7.013
8.998

15.206

Gap

0.529
0.192
6.292
1.985
6.208

In Lap

28
10
9
6

12
22

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2012.04.29. 17:43:12
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Mami Kupa 1.f (Máriapócs)

X3

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying started at 15:00:23

Máriapócs 0.000 Km

2012.04.29. 15:00



Lap

4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14
15
16

(658) Lengyel Krisztina

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11
12

13
14

(647) Szabó Gábor László

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

14
15
16
17

18
19
20
21
22

23
24
25
26

Lap Tm

52.591
52.480

51.510

1:47.844
54.740
54.829

52.913
53.590
52.185
53.278

52.900
52.653

2:45.565

1:06.328
57.889
55.459
55.455

54.088
54.473
54.851
54.152

55.224
53.700
53.765

53.495

53.809
54.448

1:10.067
1:06.181
1:05.511
1:05.976
1:06.828

1:06.028
1:09.074
1:05.907
1:06.255

1:02.372
1:03.227
1:06.260
1:01.736

1:02.682
1:03.101
1:02.938
1:00.818

1:00.525
1:00.368
1:00.226
1:02.436

59.703

1:00.005
1:00.803
1:00.006
1:01.199

Diff

+1.081
+0.970

+56.334
+3.230
+3.319

+1.403
+2.080
+0.675
+1.768

+1.390
+1.143

+1:54.055

+12.833
+4.394
+1.964
+1.960

+0.593
+0.978
+1.356
+0.657

+1.729
+0.205
+0.270

+0.314
+0.953

+10.364
+6.478
+5.808
+6.273
+7.125

+6.325
+9.371
+6.204
+6.552

+2.669
+3.524
+6.557
+2.033

+2.979
+3.398
+3.235
+1.115

+0.822
+0.665
+0.523
+2.733

+0.302
+1.100
+0.303
+1.496

Time of Day

15:04:08.087
15:05:00.567

15:05:52.077
15:07:39.921
15:08:34.661
15:09:29.490

15:10:22.403
15:11:15.993
15:12:08.178
15:13:01.456

15:13:54.356
15:14:47.009
15:17:32.574

15:01:45.165
15:02:43.054
15:03:38.513
15:04:33.968

15:05:28.056
15:06:22.529
15:07:17.380
15:08:11.532

15:09:06.756
15:10:00.456
15:10:54.221
15:11:47.716

15:12:41.525
15:13:35.973

15:01:43.658
15:02:49.839
15:03:55.350
15:05:01.326
15:06:08.154

15:07:14.182
15:08:23.256
15:09:29.163
15:10:35.418

15:11:37.790
15:12:41.017
15:13:47.277
15:14:49.013

15:15:51.695
15:16:54.796
15:17:57.734
15:18:58.552

15:19:59.077
15:20:59.445
15:21:59.671
15:23:02.107
15:24:01.810

15:25:01.815
15:26:02.618
15:27:02.624
15:28:03.823

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(756) Sebestyén Péter
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28

(713) Balogh Bence Dávid
1

2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16

(707) Aszalós Ádám

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10
11

(778) Molná Zsolt

1
2
3

Lap Tm

55.883

51.525
46.534
45.900
48.024
44.869

45.626
58.447

1:06.399
45.916

45.795
46.080
47.742
45.680

44.983
1:52.723

48.183
45.181

45.008
45.128
44.801
44.530
46.744

44.608
44.926
44.755
44.591

44.497

55.065

49.426
47.897
46.471
47.032

45.855
45.747
46.108
45.777

45.026

45.932
46.281
45.547
45.092

45.908
45.376

52.160
50.332
47.166
45.850

45.861
45.874

1:30.279
48.072

45.218

45.360
45.259

57.141
55.527
53.096

Diff

+11.386

+7.028
+2.037
+1.403
+3.527
+0.372

+1.129
+13.950
+21.902
+1.419

+1.298
+1.583
+3.245
+1.183

+0.486
+1:08.226

+3.686
+0.684

+0.511
+0.631
+0.304
+0.033
+2.247

+0.111
+0.429
+0.258
+0.094

+10.039

+4.400
+2.871
+1.445
+2.006

+0.829
+0.721
+1.082
+0.751

+0.906
+1.255
+0.521
+0.066

+0.882
+0.350

+6.942
+5.114
+1.948
+0.632

+0.643
+0.656

+45.061
+2.854

+0.142
+0.041

+5.631
+4.017
+1.586

Time of Day

15:01:21.528

15:02:13.053
15:02:59.587
15:03:45.487
15:04:33.511
15:05:18.380

15:06:04.006
15:07:02.453
15:08:08.852
15:08:54.768

15:09:40.563
15:10:26.643
15:11:14.385
15:12:00.065

15:12:45.048
15:14:37.771
15:15:25.954
15:16:11.135

15:16:56.143
15:17:41.271
15:18:26.072
15:19:10.602
15:19:57.346

15:20:41.954
15:21:26.880
15:22:11.635
15:22:56.226

15:23:40.723

15:04:57.698

15:05:47.124
15:06:35.021
15:07:21.492
15:08:08.524

15:08:54.379
15:09:40.126
15:10:26.234
15:11:12.011

15:11:57.037
15:12:42.969
15:13:29.250
15:14:14.797
15:14:59.889

15:15:45.797
15:16:31.173

15:01:22.247
15:02:12.579
15:02:59.745
15:03:45.595

15:04:31.456
15:05:17.330
15:06:47.609
15:07:35.681

15:08:20.899
15:09:06.259
15:09:51.518

15:01:26.873
15:02:22.400
15:03:15.496

Printed: 2012.04.29. 17:42:56
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Mami Kupa 1.f (Máriapócs)

X3

Mért edzés - Qualification

Qualifying started at 15:00:23

Máriapócs 0.000 Km

2012.04.29. 15:00



Pos

1
2
3
4

Not classified
DNF
DNF

PIC

1
2
3
4

DNF
DNF

No.

756
778
658
647

713
707

Name

Sebestyén Péter
Molnár Zsolt
Lengyel Krisztina
Szabó Gábor László

Balogh Bence Dávid
Aszalós Ádám

Nat. Club Motor

Piaggio Zip
Piaggio
Stom
Orion

Daróczy motor
Piaggo zip

Class

X3
X3
X3
X3

X3
X3

Laps

12
11
10
9

9
4

Total Tm

9:01.129
10:01.210
9:04.097
9:38.538

6:47.547
3:08.548

Diff

1 Lap
2 Laps
3 Laps

DNF
DNF

Best Tm

43.948
51.088
52.949

1:00.586

44.039
45.065

Points

0
0
0
0

0
0

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Rajtkiugrásért 20 mp időbüntetés a #707 #778 rajtszámú versenyzőknek

Margin of Victory

1 Lap

Avg. Speed

-

Best Lap Tm

43.948

Best Speed

-

Best Lap by

756 - Sebestyén Péter

Printed: 2012.04.29. 17:40:59
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Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Mami Kupa 1.f (Máriapócs)

X3

Futam - Race

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:25:18

Máriapócs 0.000 Km

2012.04.29. 17:30



Lap

4

Lap Tm

45.065

Diff Time of Day

17:28:27.333

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of DayLap

(756) Sebestyén Péter
1

2
3
4
5
6

7
8
9

10

11
12

(778) Molnár Zsolt

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11

(658) Lengyel Krisztina

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

9
10

(647) Szabó Gábor László

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

(713) Balogh Bence Dávid
1
2

3
4
5
6

7
8
9

(707) Aszalós Ádám

1
2
3

Lap Tm

46.150

45.620
44.959
45.178
44.692
44.077

44.867
44.218

43.948

44.696

44.838
44.677

57.411
53.000
52.415

51.088

51.725
52.403
51.305
52.802
53.214

52.160
51.935

55.827
53.618
53.801
53.827

54.205
53.439
53.650
53.901

52.949

54.367

1:06.666
1:04.848
1:03.623
1:03.823
1:03.579

1:01.634
1:03.202
1:01.354

1:00.586

46.445
45.043

45.106
45.231
44.977
44.418

44.823
44.319

44.039

50.621
45.624
45.369

Diff

+2.202

+1.672
+1.011
+1.230
+0.744
+0.129

+0.919
+0.270

+0.748

+0.890
+0.729

+6.323
+1.912
+1.327

+0.637
+1.315
+0.217
+1.714
+2.126

+1.072
+0.847

+2.878
+0.669
+0.852
+0.878

+1.256
+0.490
+0.701
+0.952

+1.418

+6.080
+4.262
+3.037
+3.237
+2.993

+1.048
+2.616
+0.768

+2.406
+1.004

+1.067
+1.192
+0.938
+0.379

+0.784
+0.280

+5.556
+0.559
+0.304

Time of Day

17:26:08.144

17:26:53.764
17:27:38.723
17:28:23.901
17:29:08.593
17:29:52.670

17:30:37.537
17:31:21.755
17:32:05.703
17:32:50.399

17:33:35.237
17:34:19.914

17:26:17.948
17:27:10.948
17:28:03.363
17:28:54.451

17:29:46.176
17:30:38.579
17:31:29.884
17:32:22.686
17:33:15.900

17:34:08.060
17:34:59.995

17:26:19.125
17:27:12.743
17:28:06.544
17:29:00.371

17:29:54.576
17:30:48.015
17:31:41.665
17:32:35.566

17:33:28.515
17:34:22.882

17:26:34.674
17:27:39.522
17:28:43.145
17:29:46.968
17:30:50.547

17:31:52.181
17:32:55.383
17:33:56.737
17:34:57.323

17:26:08.376
17:26:53.419

17:27:38.525
17:28:23.756
17:29:08.733
17:29:53.151

17:30:37.974
17:31:22.293
17:32:06.332

17:26:11.275
17:26:56.899
17:27:42.268

Printed: 2012.04.29. 17:41:25
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Mami Kupa 1.f (Máriapócs)

X3

Futam - Race

Race (12 Laps) started at 17:25:18

Máriapócs 0.000 Km

2012.04.29. 17:30



Competitors Laps

1Molnár Zsolt (778)

2Aszalós Ádám (707)

3Balogh Bence Dávid (713)

4Sebestyén Péter (756)

5Lengyel Krisztina (658)

6Szabó Gábor László (647)

0

778

707

713

756

658

647

1

756

713

707

778

658

647

2

713

756

707

778

658

647

3

713

756

707

778

658

647

4

713

756

707

778

658

647

5

756

713

778

658

647

6

756

713

778

658

647

7

756

713

778

658

647

8

756

713

778

658

647

9

756

713

778

658

647

10

756

778

658

11

756

778

12

756

Lapchart

Printed: 2012.04.29. 17:41:35

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  ChronoMoto Timing

Mami Kupa 1.f (Máriapócs)
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